More Than Productivity
BOOST YOUR
PRODUCTIVITY
BOOST YOUR
FLEXIBILITY
BOOST YOUR
UPTIME
Electric Pulse

MODEL PART
NUMBER
OUTPUT
DRIVE
OUTPUT
 RETAINING
TYPE
TORQUE ROTATIONAL
MAX SPEED
LENGTH WEIGHT* VOLTAGE
MIN MAX MIN MAX 18V
BATTERY
36V
BATTERY
in. Nm Nm ft.lb ft.lb rpm rpm mm in. kg lb. V
A BLRTA025-2350-10S 615 166 023 0 Sq 3/8 Through hole 6 25 4.4 18.4 1520 2350 233 9.17 1.2 2.6 18/36
A BLRTA025-2350-4Q 615 166 024 0 Hex.1/4 Quick change
chuck 6 25 4.4 18.4 1520 2350 233 9.17 1.2 2.6 18/36
B BLRTC025-2350-10S 615 166 025 0 Sq 3/8 Through hole 6 25 4.4 18.4 1520 2350 233 9.17 9.17 2.6 18/36
B BLRTC025-2350-4Q 615 166 026 0 Hex.1/4 Quick change
chuck 6 25 4.4 18.4 1520 2350 233 9.17 1.2 2.6 18/36
C BLRTA045-3990-10S 615 166 187 0 Sq 3/8 Through hole 15 45 11.6 33.19 3990 3990 251 9.9 1.34 2.96 18/36
D BLRTC045-3990-10S 615 166 186 0 Sq 3/8 Through hole 15 45 11.6 33.19 3990 3990 251 9.9 1.34 2.96 18/36
* weight without battery
ELECTRIC PULSE TOOL RANGE
Visit us at      www.desouttertools.com 9
A B

PIC
REF
MODEL PART
NUMBER
OUTPUT
DRIVE
OUTPUT
 RETAINING
TYPE
TORQUE ROTATIONAL
MAX SPEED
LENGTH WEIGHT INTEGRATED
CABLE
MIN MAX MIN MAX
in. Nm Nm ft.lb ft.lb rpm mm in. kg lb.
A ELRT025-P4600-10S 615 165 838 0 Sq. 3/8 Through hole 10 25 7.4 18.4 4600 228 9.0 1.3 2.9 N/A
B ELRT025-P4600-4Q 615 165 890 0 Hex.1/4 Quick change
chuck 10 25 7.4 18.4 4600 228 8.7 1.3 2.9 N/A
C ELRT025T-10S-5 615 166 040 0 Sq 3/8 Through hole 10 25 7.4 18.4 4600 255 10.0 2.6 5.7 5 meters
C ELRT025T-10S-1 615 166 047 0 Sq 3/8 Through hole 10 25 7.4 18.4 4600 255 10.0 2.1 4.6 1 meter
D ELRT025T-4Q-5 615 166 041 0 Hex.1/4 Quick change
chuck 10 25 7.4 18.4 4600 249 9.8 2.6 5.7 5 meters
D ELRT025T-4Q-1 615 166 048 0 Hex.1/4 Quick change
chuck 10 25 7.4 18.4 4600 249 9.8 2.1 4.6 1 meter
E ELRT050-P4900-10S 615 166 022 0 Sq 3/8 Through hole 20 50 14.8 36.9 4900 244 9.6 1.7 3.7 N/A
F ELRT050T-10S-5 615 166 042 0 Sq 3/8 Through hole 20 50 14.8 36.9 4900 271 10.7 3.0 6.6 5 meters
F ELRT050T-10S-1 615 166 049 0 Sq 3/8 Through hole 20 50 14.8 36.9 4900 271 10.7 2.5 5.5 1 meter
CABLE LENGTH 5M (16FT) 10M (32.8FT) 15M (49.2FT) 20M (65.6FT) 25M (82FT) 30M (98T)
Heavy duty thin cable
615 917 641 0 - - - - -
Heavy duty extension cable